LOW COST, HIGH ACCURACY 2 WIRE
TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
The 300TX is a 4-20mA temperature transmitter which can be housed in a probe terminal head suitable
for a DIN standard block. With ranges for thermocouple and Pt100 sensors, the units offer an exceptionally
wide range of span adjustment which reduces the need for stockholding different temperature ranges.
A novel feature is the non-interactive span and zero potentiometer action which is time saving and
convenient when calibrating or re-scaling.
� 4-20mA, 2 wire loop

R-LAB-64
Input Range Manufacturer’s Rapid
Type Part Number Order Code
Pt100 0°C to 100°C XE-6200-001 61-3272
Pt100 0°C to 200°C XE-6201-001 61-3273
J 0°C to 300°C XE-6202-001 61-3274
K 0°C to 200°C XE-6203-001 61-3275
K 0°C to 1100°C XE-6204-001 61-3276